description quantity needed Quantity Ordered part number Mouser page cost Total Cost
3.3 Ω 2 watts 2 3 283-3.3 200 $0.39 $1.17
2.2 KΩ 4 watts 1 2 71-RS5-2.2K 199 $0.84 $1.68
10 KΩ 2 watts 1 2 71-RS5-10K 199 $0.84 $1.68
47 KΩ 2 watts 1 2 71-RS5-50K 199 $1.86 $3.72
56 KΩ 4 1 0 273-56K 194 $0.12 $1.20
1 MΩ 8 1 0 273-1.0M 194 $0.12 $1.20
470 KΩ 1 0 2 0 273-470K 194 $0.12 $2.40
10 KΩ 2 1 0 273-10K 194 $0.12 $1.20
215 KΩ 4 1 0 273-215K 194 $0.12 $1.20
180 KΩ 4 1 0 273-180K 194 $0.12 $1.20
1.62 KΩ 6 1 0 273-1.62K 194 $0.12 $1.20
560 Ω 4 1 0 273-560 194 $0.12 $1.20
560 KΩ 6 1 0 273-560K 194 $0.12 $1.20
47 KΩ 1 watt 4 5 261-47K 200 $0.13 $0.65
160 KΩ 2 1 0 273-160K 194 $0.12 $1.20
2.2 MΩ 2 1 0 273-2.2M 194 $0.12 $1.20
2.4 KΩ 2 1 0 273-2.4K 194 $0.12 $1.20
62 KΩ 2 1 0 273-62K 194 $0.12 $1.20
24 KΩ 2 1 0 273-24K 194 $0.12 $1.20
56 KΩ 2 1 0 273-56K 194 $0.12 $1.20
100 KΩ 1 0 2 0 273-100K 194 $0.12 $2.40
270 KΩ 8 1 0 273-270K 194 $0.12 $1.20
68 KΩ 6 1 0 273-68K 194 $0.12 $1.20
47 KΩ 4 1 0 273-47K 194 $0.12 $1.20
27 KΩ 2 1 0 273-27K 194 $0.12 $1.20
220 KΩ 8 1 0 273-220K 194 $0.12 $1.20
68 KΩ 1 watt 8 1 0 261-68K 200 $0.13 $1.30
430 Ω 8 1 0 273-430 194 $0.12 $1.20
33 KΩ 2 1 0 273-33K 194 $0.12 $1.20
1 KΩ 2 1 0 273-1K 194 $0.12 $1.20
4.7 MΩ 2 1 0 293-4.7M 195 $0.08 $0.80
680 KΩ 4 1 0 273-680K 194 $0.12 $1.20
10 MΩ 1 8 2 0 293-10M 195 $0.08 $1.60
150 KΩ 4 1 0 273-150K 194 $0.12 $1.20
330 KΩ 2 1 0 273-330K 194 $0.12 $1.20
390 KΩ 2 1 0 273-390K 194 $0.12 $1.20
240 KΩ 2 1 0 273-240K 194 $0.12 $1.20
0.01 µF 400v 4 1 0 75-715P400V0.01 251 $0.53 $5.30
40 µF 450v 4 4 5985-450V100 232 $5.08 $20.32
80 µF 250v 2 2 5985-250V390 232 $4.89 $9.78
1500 µF 35v 1 1 5985-35V10000 232 $4.77 $4.77
100 pF 4 5 5982-10-500V100 258 $0.82 $4.10
0.47 µF 10v 6 1 0 75-715P200V0.47 251 $1.71 $17.10
0.1 µF 400v 2 0 2 5 75-715P400V0.1 251 $0.75 $18.75
0.03 µF 200v 4 1 0 75-715P200V0.033 251 $0.60 $6.00
0.05 µF 1 8 2 0 75-715P400V0.047 251 $0.84 $16.80
0.02 µF 2 4 75-715P400V0.022 251 $0.67 $2.68
330 pF 8 1 0 5982-10-500V330 258 $1.24 $12.40
220 pF 6 8 5982-10-500V220 258 $1.15 $9.20
470 pF 2 4 5982-19-500V470 258 $1.01 $4.04
0.001 µF 4 5 75-715P600V0.001 251 $0.47 $2.35
0.2 µF 100v 2 4 75-715P200V0.22 251 $1.42 $5.68
6.8 pF 2 8 5982-10-500V5 258 $0.88 $7.04
15 pF 2 4 5982-10-500V15 258 $0.88 $3.52
0.003 µF 2 4 75-715P600V0.0033 251 $0.47 $1.88
0.0075 µF 2 4 75-715P400V0.0068 251 $0.53 $2.12
47 pF 2 4 5982-10-500V47 258 $0.78 $3.12
22 pF 2 4 5982-10-500V22 258 $0.66 $2.64
4.7 pF 4
150 pF 6 8 5982-10-500V150 258 $0.83 $6.64
3A diodes 6 1 0 583-1N5408 1 0 $0.21 $2.10
RCA Jacks (red) 1 0 1 5 164-4325 113 $1.24 $18.60
RCA Jacks (black) 1 1 1 5 164-4321 113 $1.24 $18.60
Inrush current limiter 1 2 527-CL140 188 $2.04 $4.08
Fuse 1 2 504-AGC-1 346 $0.25 $0.50
Total: $259.91